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Exam Calendar - Week 1

May 2026 exams will be completed using Bluebook Digital testing (whole or partial)

Morning - 8 a.m.

Afternoon - 12 p.m.

¢ Human Geography

Monday, May 4 ¢ Biology European History
¢ Latin Microeconomics
Tuesday, May 5 ¢ Chemistry United States Government & Politics

Networking (Cyber 1)

Wednesday, May 6

¢ English Literature and Composition

Comparative Government and Politics
Physics 1: Algebra-Based

Thursday, May 7

¢ World History: Modern

Statistics
Cybersecurity (Cyber 2)

Friday, May 8

<>

United States History

Macroeconomics

Chinese Language and Culture (no Blue-
book testing)

Studio Art - May 8th is the last day for CCHS students to submit digital portfolios. Students should
have forwarded their completed digital portfolios for 2D Art and Design, 3D Art and Design, or Draw-

ing to their teacher well before this date.

Exam Calendar - Week 2

Morning - 8 a.m.

Afternoon - 12 p.m.

Monday, May 11

¢ Calculus AB
¢ Calculus BC

Music Theory (Paper)
Seminar

Tuesday, May 12

¢ French Language and Culture (Paper)
¢ Precalculus

Psychology

Wednesday, May 13

¢ English Language and Composition
¢ German Language and Culture (Paper)

Physics C: Mechanics
Spanish Literature and Culture (Paper)

Thursday, May 14

¢ Art History
¢ Spanish Language and Culture (Paper)

Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism
Computer Science Principles

Friday, May 15

¢ Environmental Science

Computer Science A

Phone: 720.554.2255

Email: KKeogh@cherrycreekschools.org
e ——

¢ April 30 - Performance Tasks due for students taking AP Research, AP Seminar, and/or AP Computer Science Principles
¢ Late Testing Dates (May 18—May 22)

For more information on AP® Testing please contact:
Dr. Krista Keogh, Assistant Principal (West 425)

“AP® is a trademark registered by the College Board,

which is not affiliated with, and does not endorse, this publication.”




